
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

12 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II 10 10 6 6 10 9 7 6 10 7 81 1

24 Kristo Lipp Sen Haljala 10 8 6 2 9 10 8 10 6 7 76 2

25 Sander Heinla Sen Haljala 9 6 6 8 7 9 4 6 8 5 68 3

28 Raul Vahter Sen Simuna 2 3 6 7 5 6 9 10 8 10 66 4

26 Ivar Vainola Sen Haljala 5 7 10 6 8 9 10 7 3 0 65 5

13 Allan Viilol Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 9 5 7 8 9 6 9 5 0 5 63 6

11 Kalev Kikerpill Sen Uluk II 10 5 6 6 6 9 1 6 7 4 60 7

39 Verner Puusep Sen Simuna 7 9 9 8 7 2 10 5 1 2 60 7

14 Tarmo Roots Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 2 0 3 10 9 5 7 7 9 7 59 9

19 Aigar Udras Sen Uluk II 2 9 10 9 7 0 5 7 5 4 58 10

7 Margus Vall Sen Viitna 3 0 2 6 7 7 8 7 9 7 56 11

1 Argo Prinken Sen Rakke 2 6 5 3 9 4 2 9 7 7 54 12

9 Marko Kikerpill Sen Uluk II 10 3 5 0 6 7 6 0 9 7 53 13

21 Vaiko Saar Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 9 6 7 7 10 0 8 0 0 6 53 13

15 Aleksander Samarin Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 0 0 7 5 7 8 9 9 3 1 49 15

3 Raldi Vallau Sen Rakke 7 2 7 8 0 6 6 0 0 3 39 16

33 Peeter Järvamägi Sen Laekvere-Kiltsi 2 0 8 7 0 0 8 4 8 0 37 17

22 Mati Toming Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 6 0 4 2 0 4 7 4 5 0 32 18

31 Marti Aros Sen Haljala 10 0 7 0 6 1 0 0 8 0 32 18

16 Roman Kuperjanov Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 1 3 4 2 0 3 6 9 0 3 31 20

17 Aivo Mogilnõi Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 0 5 4 0 5 2 0 1 5 3 25 21

2 Kuno Karuks Sen Rakke 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 1 24 22

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

32 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere-Kiltsi 2 0 7 8 9 6 2 9 6 9 58 1

6 Kaspar Vall Jun Viitna 4 6 7 2 3 6 5 0 0 3 36 2

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

29 Siret Vinkel Lad Laekvere-Kiltsi 4 9 0 10 10 5 2 8 0 7 55 1

8 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere-Kiltsi 9 0 5 7 7 0 8 4 9 3 52 2

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

23 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II 8 7 9 4 7 10 10 10 8 5 78 1

36 Vladimir Vassiljev Vet Laekvere-Kiltsi 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 5 2 0 65 2

38 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere-Kiltsi 1 7 2 6 0 7 0 7 0 0 30 3

4 Villu Alatsei Vet Rakke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

20 Tiit Karp S.Vet Uluk II 9 0 10 9 8 8 9 8 6 5 72 1

10 Enno Jersov S.Vet Uluk II 1 9 1 3 5 5 7 8 7 9 55 2

27 Olev Lipp S.Vet Haljala 6 5 7 7 5 4 4 4 7 6 55 3
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Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kokku Koht

12 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II 10 10 6 6 10 9 7 6 10 7 81 1

23 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II 8 7 9 4 7 10 10 10 8 5 78 2

24 Kristo Lipp Sen Haljala 10 8 6 2 9 10 8 10 6 7 76 3

20 Tiit Karp S.Vet Uluk II 9 0 10 9 8 8 9 8 6 5 72 4

25 Sander Heinla Sen Haljala 9 6 6 8 7 9 4 6 8 5 68 5

28 Raul Vahter Sen Simuna 2 3 6 7 5 6 9 10 8 10 66 6

36 Vladimir Vassiljev Vet Laekvere-Kiltsi 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 5 2 0 65 7

26 Ivar Vainola Sen Haljala 5 7 10 6 8 9 10 7 3 0 65 7

13 Allan Viilol Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 9 5 7 8 9 6 9 5 0 5 63 9

35 Egert Malts Open 0 5 7 7 10 3 8 8 0 6 7 61 10

11 Kalev Kikerpill Sen Uluk II 10 5 6 6 6 9 1 6 7 4 60 11

39 Verner Puusep Sen Simuna 7 9 9 8 7 2 10 5 1 2 60 11

14 Tarmo Roots Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 2 0 3 10 9 5 7 7 9 7 59 13

19 Aigar Udras Sen Uluk II 2 9 10 9 7 0 5 7 5 4 58 14

32 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere-Kiltsi 2 0 7 8 9 6 2 9 6 9 58 14

7 Margus Vall Sen Viitna 3 0 2 6 7 7 8 7 9 7 56 16

10 Enno Jersov S.Vet Uluk II 1 9 1 3 5 5 7 8 7 9 55 17

27 Olev Lipp S.Vet Haljala 6 5 7 7 5 4 4 4 7 6 55 17

29 Siret Vinkel Lad Laekvere-Kiltsi 4 9 0 10 10 5 2 8 0 7 55 17

1 Argo Prinken Sen Rakke 2 6 5 3 9 4 2 9 7 7 54 20

9 Marko Kikerpill Sen Uluk II 10 3 5 0 6 7 6 0 9 7 53 21

21 Vaiko Saar Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 9 6 7 7 10 0 8 0 0 6 53 21

8 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere-Kiltsi 9 0 5 7 7 0 8 4 9 3 52 23

5 Rene Järvmägi Open 0 8 0 10 6 4 1 8 8 6 0 51 24

15 Aleksander Samarin Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 0 0 7 5 7 8 9 9 3 1 49 25

3 Raldi Vallau Sen Rakke 7 2 7 8 0 6 6 0 0 3 39 26

16 Roman Kuperjanov Sen JÜ Gun&Shot 1 3 4 2 0 3 6 9 6 3 37 27

33 Peeter Järvamägi Sen Laekvere-Kiltsi 2 0 8 7 0 0 8 4 8 0 37 27

6 Kaspar Vall Jun Viitna 4 6 7 2 3 6 5 0 0 3 36 29

22 Mati Toming Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 6 0 4 2 0 4 7 4 5 0 32 30

31 Marti Aros Sen Haljala 10 0 7 0 6 1 0 0 8 0 32 30

38 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere-Kiltsi 1 7 2 6 0 7 0 7 0 0 30 32

17 Aivo Mogilnõi Sen Kullaaru Jahtkond 0 5 4 0 5 2 0 1 5 3 25 33

2 Kuno Karuks Sen Rakke 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 1 24 34

4 Villu Alatsei Vet Rakke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 35
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